

Bid Abstract

055-609-019 - CSAH 9 Reconstruction				Mathiowetz Construction Company		Doyle Conner Company		Shafer Contracting Co., Inc.		Elcor Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$325,546.00	\$325,546.00	\$270,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$310,000.00	\$310,000.00	\$660,000.00	\$660,000.00
2031.502	FIELD OFFICE TYPE D	EACH	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2041.610	TRAINEES	HOURL	600	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$90.00	\$54,000.00
2104.502	REMOVE OBJECT MARKER	EACH	12	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$35.00	\$420.00
2104.502	REMOVE DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
2104.502	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	62	\$40.00	\$2,480.00	\$35.00	\$2,170.00	\$35.00	\$2,170.00	\$40.00	\$2,480.00
2104.502	SALVAGE SIGN PANEL TYPE D	EACH	7	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00
2104.502	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	L F	191	\$4.25	\$811.75	\$6.00	\$1,146.00	\$10.00	\$1,910.00	\$10.00	\$1,910.00
2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	455	\$1.95	\$887.25	\$4.00	\$1,820.00	\$5.00	\$2,275.00	\$2.00	\$910.00
2104.503	REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS	L F	643	\$7.00	\$4,501.00	\$11.00	\$7,073.00	\$10.00	\$6,430.00	\$10.00	\$6,430.00
2104.503	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)	L F	1,279	\$7.00	\$8,953.00	\$13.00	\$16,627.00	\$10.00	\$12,790.00	\$10.00	\$12,790.00
2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	L F	11,994	\$3.50	\$41,979.00	\$5.00	\$59,970.00	\$3.50	\$41,979.00	\$5.00	\$59,970.00
2104.503	REMOVE STEAM LINE	L F	157	\$30.00	\$4,710.00	\$62.00	\$9,734.00	\$50.00	\$7,850.00	\$50.00	\$7,850.00

2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	S Y	1,018	\$6.00	\$6,108.00	\$5.00	\$5,090.00	\$5.00	\$5,090.00	\$5.00	\$5,090.00
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	150	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	S Y	1,513	\$4.00	\$6,052.00	\$8.00	\$12,104.00	\$10.00	\$15,130.00	\$11.00	\$16,643.00
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	983	\$6.00	\$5,898.00	\$5.00	\$4,915.00	\$5.00	\$4,915.00	\$5.00	\$4,915.00
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S Y	45,419	\$2.90	\$131,715.10	\$2.70	\$122,631.30	\$4.00	\$181,676.00	\$10.00	\$454,190.00
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS TRAIL	S Y	1,239	\$2.00	\$2,478.00	\$5.00	\$6,195.00	\$5.00	\$6,195.00	\$3.00	\$3,717.00
2105.504	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 5	S Y	696	\$1.50	\$1,044.00	\$2.00	\$1,392.00	\$5.00	\$3,480.00	\$1.00	\$696.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON (P)	C Y	10,499	\$7.70	\$80,842.30	\$9.00	\$94,491.00	\$13.00	\$136,487.00	\$25.00	\$262,475.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION - SUBGRADE (P)	C Y	14,701	\$7.70	\$113,197.70	\$9.00	\$132,309.00	\$13.00	\$191,113.00	\$25.00	\$367,525.00
2106.507	SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT (CV) (P)	C Y	17,748	\$19.15	\$339,874.20	\$15.00	\$266,220.00	\$18.00	\$319,464.00	\$35.00	\$621,180.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV) (P)	C Y	11,055	\$1.00	\$11,055.00	\$5.00	\$55,275.00	\$5.00	\$55,275.00	\$8.00	\$88,440.00
2112.519	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	RDST	111	\$85.00	\$9,435.00	\$300.00	\$33,300.00	\$200.00	\$22,200.00	\$400.00	\$44,400.00
2118.507	AGGREGATE SURFACING (CV)	C Y	84	\$39.25	\$3,297.00	\$80.00	\$6,720.00	\$100.00	\$8,400.00	\$95.00	\$7,980.00

CLASS 2 (P)											
2130.523	WATER	MGAL	400	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00
2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5Q (P)	C Y	10,818	\$29.75	\$321,835.50	\$37.00	\$400,266.00	\$35.00	\$378,630.00	\$38.50	\$416,493.00
2301.502	DOWEL BAR	EACH	20,634	\$8.84	\$182,404.56	\$8.84	\$182,404.56	\$9.00	\$185,706.00	\$9.00	\$185,706.00
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0"	S Y	35,982	\$47.23	\$1,699,429.86	\$47.23	\$1,699,429.86	\$54.00	\$1,943,028.00	\$51.00	\$1,835,082.00
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0" HIGH-EARLY	S Y	239	\$58.00	\$13,862.00	\$58.00	\$13,862.00	\$63.75	\$15,236.25	\$60.00	\$14,340.00
2301.508	SUPPLEMENTAL PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT	LB	5,000	\$3.00	\$15,000.00	\$3.00	\$15,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$3.00	\$15,000.00
2301.602	DRILL & GROUT DOWEL BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	148	\$12.00	\$1,776.00	\$12.00	\$1,776.00	\$20.00	\$2,960.00	\$12.00	\$1,776.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2;B)	TON	655	\$97.10	\$63,600.50	\$102.00	\$66,810.00	\$97.10	\$63,600.50	\$95.00	\$62,225.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;C)	TON	147	\$105.00	\$15,435.00	\$110.00	\$16,170.00	\$105.00	\$15,435.00	\$95.00	\$13,965.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3;B)	TON	185	\$93.30	\$17,260.50	\$98.00	\$18,130.00	\$93.30	\$17,260.50	\$95.00	\$17,575.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3;C)	TON	904	\$85.00	\$76,840.00	\$89.00	\$80,456.00	\$85.00	\$76,840.00	\$95.00	\$85,880.00
2451.507	FINE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	C Y	147	\$29.75	\$4,373.25	\$42.00	\$6,174.00	\$50.00	\$7,350.00	\$30.00	\$4,410.00

2501.502	15" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	6	\$498.00	\$2,988.00	\$1,099.00	\$6,594.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,030.00	\$6,180.00
2501.502	24" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	1	\$674.00	\$674.00	\$1,283.00	\$1,283.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
2501.502	28" SPAN GS PIPE-ARCH APRON	EACH	3	\$752.00	\$2,256.00	\$875.00	\$2,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,425.00	\$4,275.00
2501.502	24" RC SAFETY APRON	EACH	2	\$664.00	\$1,328.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
2501.503	15" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS III	L F	22	\$51.00	\$1,122.00	\$68.00	\$1,496.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$105.00	\$2,310.00
2501.503	24" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS III	L F	100	\$62.00	\$6,200.00	\$93.00	\$9,300.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00
2501.503	28" SPAN RC PIPE-ARCH CULV CL IIA	L F	96	\$115.00	\$11,040.00	\$144.00	\$13,824.00	\$150.00	\$14,400.00	\$160.00	\$15,360.00
2502.503	4" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	L F	6,378	\$7.25	\$46,240.50	\$15.45	\$98,540.10	\$9.25	\$58,996.50	\$12.00	\$76,536.00
2502.602	4" PVC PIPE DRAIN CLEANOUT	EACH	18	\$350.00	\$6,300.00	\$400.00	\$7,200.00	\$750.00	\$13,500.00	\$425.00	\$7,650.00
2503.503	28" SPAN RC PIPE-ARCH SEWER CL IIA	L F	141	\$109.00	\$15,369.00	\$144.00	\$20,304.00	\$150.00	\$21,150.00	\$140.00	\$19,740.00
2503.503	12" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III	L F	24	\$36.00	\$864.00	\$58.00	\$1,392.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$80.00	\$1,920.00
2503.503	15" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III	L F	1,500	\$42.50	\$63,750.00	\$60.00	\$90,000.00	\$50.00	\$75,000.00	\$83.00	\$124,500.00
2503.503	18" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III	L F	354	\$44.00	\$15,576.00	\$70.00	\$24,780.00	\$57.00	\$20,178.00	\$85.00	\$30,090.00
2503.503	21" RC PIPE	L F	551	\$48.00	\$26,448.00	\$76.00	\$41,876.00	\$65.00	\$35,815.00	\$90.00	\$49,590.00

	SEWER DES 3006 CL III											
2503.503	24" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III	L F	276	\$56.00	\$15,456.00	\$85.00	\$23,460.00	\$75.00	\$20,700.00	\$95.00	\$26,220.00	
2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$644.00	\$3,220.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,050.00	\$10,250.00	
2504.602	ADJUST GATE VALVE	EACH	5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$432.00	\$2,160.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$325.00	\$1,625.00	
2504.602	1" CORPORATION STOP	EACH	2	\$567.00	\$1,134.00	\$274.00	\$548.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$230.00	\$460.00	
2504.603	1" TYPE K COPPER PIPE	L F	8	\$55.00	\$440.00	\$72.00	\$576.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	
2504.603	12" WATERMAIN DUCTILE IRON CL 52	L F	105	\$85.00	\$8,925.00	\$150.00	\$15,750.00	\$100.00	\$10,500.00	\$115.00	\$12,075.00	
2504.604	4" POLYSTYRENE INSULATION	S Y	7	\$28.00	\$196.00	\$114.00	\$798.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$36.00	\$252.00	
2504.608	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	LB	170	\$9.00	\$1,530.00	\$11.00	\$1,870.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$9.00	\$1,530.00	
2506.502	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	45	\$804.00	\$36,180.00	\$1,200.00	\$54,000.00	\$925.00	\$41,625.00	\$750.00	\$33,750.00	
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN H	L F	40	\$246.00	\$9,840.00	\$266.00	\$10,640.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$560.00	\$22,400.00	
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SD-48	L F	3	\$437.00	\$1,311.00	\$554.00	\$1,662.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,070.00	\$3,210.00	
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 48-4020	L F	144	\$342.00	\$49,248.00	\$573.00	\$82,512.00	\$400.00	\$57,600.00	\$650.00	\$93,600.00	
2506.503	CONST	L F	5	\$585.00	\$2,925.00	\$817.00	\$4,085.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,150.00	\$5,750.00	

	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 60-4020											
2506.503	CONST	L F	10	\$776.00	\$7,760.00	\$1,108.00	\$11,080.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,470.00	\$14,700.00	
	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 72-4020											
2506.503	RECONSTRUCT	L F	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,019.00	\$3,057.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	
	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE											
2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 4	S Y	201	\$1.75	\$351.75	\$4.00	\$804.00	\$10.00	\$2,010.00	\$2.00	\$402.00	
2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	C Y	45	\$45.00	\$2,025.00	\$64.00	\$2,880.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$72.00	\$3,240.00	
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	S F	19,211	\$5.37	\$103,163.07	\$5.37	\$103,163.07	\$4.75	\$91,252.25	\$6.00	\$115,266.00	
2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	S F	7,206	\$11.00	\$79,266.00	\$11.00	\$79,266.00	\$13.00	\$93,678.00	\$11.70	\$84,310.20	
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN SPECIAL	L F	72	\$35.00	\$2,520.00	\$35.00	\$2,520.00	\$26.00	\$1,872.00	\$37.00	\$2,664.00	
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B424	L F	4,997	\$19.60	\$97,941.20	\$19.60	\$97,941.20	\$20.00	\$99,940.00	\$22.00	\$109,934.00	
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B612	L F	4,042	\$16.87	\$68,188.54	\$16.87	\$68,188.54	\$17.50	\$70,735.00	\$19.00	\$76,798.00	
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	L F	59	\$25.00	\$1,475.00	\$25.00	\$1,475.00	\$26.00	\$1,534.00	\$27.00	\$1,593.00	
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624	L F	7,050	\$20.38	\$143,679.00	\$20.38	\$143,679.00	\$20.00	\$141,000.00	\$22.00	\$155,100.00	
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN R424	L F	377	\$31.50	\$11,875.50	\$31.50	\$11,875.50	\$26.00	\$9,802.00	\$34.00	\$12,818.00	

2531.603	8" CONCRETE VALLEYGUTTER	LIN FT	172	\$60.00	\$10,320.00	\$60.00	\$10,320.00	\$37.00	\$6,364.00	\$65.00	\$11,180.00
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	S F	832	\$50.00	\$41,600.00	\$50.00	\$41,600.00	\$50.00	\$41,600.00	\$50.00	\$41,600.00
2545.502	LIGHT FOUNDATION DESIGN E	EACH	12	\$897.00	\$10,764.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00	\$897.00	\$10,764.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00
2545.503	2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	L F	1,440	\$3.50	\$5,040.00	\$7.59	\$10,929.60	\$3.50	\$5,040.00	\$7.00	\$10,080.00
2545.503	UNDERGROUND WIRE 1/C 8 AWG	L F	6,720	\$1.20	\$8,064.00	\$0.94	\$6,316.80	\$1.20	\$8,064.00	\$1.00	\$6,720.00
2554.502	GUIDE POST TYPE B	EACH	10	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$94,000.00	\$94,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00
2564.502	INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE D	EACH	7	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$450.00	\$3,150.00
2564.502	INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	4	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
2564.502	OBJECT MARKER TYPE X4-2	EACH	14	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00
2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	S F	602	\$44.50	\$26,789.00	\$40.00	\$24,080.00	\$40.00	\$24,080.00	\$50.00	\$30,100.00
2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE D	S F	64	\$59.50	\$3,808.00	\$45.00	\$2,880.00	\$45.00	\$2,880.00	\$60.00	\$3,840.00
2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE OVERLAY	S F	3	\$29.00	\$87.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$90.00
2565.602	ADJUST HANDHOLE	EACH	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
2565.616	PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK FLASHER SYSTEM	SYS	1	\$67,090.00	\$67,090.00	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$67,090.00	\$67,090.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2565.616	REVISE SIGNAL	SYS	1	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00

SYSTEM											
2573.501	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	47	\$200.00	\$9,400.00	\$300.00	\$14,100.00	\$350.00	\$16,450.00	\$400.00	\$18,800.00
2573.502	CULVERT END CONTROLS	EACH	13	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	L F	6,189	\$2.05	\$12,687.45	\$2.05	\$12,687.45	\$3.30	\$20,423.70	\$2.50	\$15,472.50
2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE COMPOST	L F	1,755	\$4.00	\$7,020.00	\$4.00	\$7,020.00	\$2.80	\$4,914.00	\$3.00	\$5,265.00
2574.505	SOIL BED PREPARATION	ACRE	5.9	\$250.00	\$1,475.00	\$250.00	\$1,475.00	\$800.00	\$4,720.00	\$500.00	\$2,950.00
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	LB	1,175	\$1.00	\$1,175.00	\$1.00	\$1,175.00	\$0.50	\$587.50	\$1.00	\$1,175.00
2575.504	SODDING TYPE SALT TOLERANT	S Y	16,606	\$12.00	\$199,272.00	\$13.00	\$215,878.00	\$16.55	\$274,829.30	\$9.00	\$149,454.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3N	S Y	1,566	\$2.00	\$3,132.00	\$2.00	\$3,132.00	\$1.95	\$3,053.70	\$2.00	\$3,132.00
2575.504	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 4	S Y	1,000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.85	\$1,850.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	2.4	\$200.00	\$480.00	\$200.00	\$480.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,880.00	\$900.00	\$2,160.00
2575.505	DISK ANCHORING	ACRE	2.1	\$75.00	\$157.50	\$75.00	\$157.50	\$390.00	\$819.00	\$200.00	\$420.00
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 35-221	LB	89	\$20.00	\$1,780.00	\$20.00	\$1,780.00	\$22.00	\$1,958.00	\$10.00	\$890.00
2575.509	MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 3	TON	4.6	\$400.00	\$1,840.00	\$400.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,980.00	\$500.00	\$2,300.00
2575.523	RAPID STABILIZATION	MGAL	4	\$560.00	\$2,240.00	\$560.00	\$2,240.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00

METHOD 3											
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	23,963	\$0.74	\$17,732.62	\$0.74	\$17,732.62	\$1.90	\$45,529.70	\$2.00	\$47,926.00
2582.503	8" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	335	\$2.50	\$837.50	\$2.50	\$837.50	\$3.80	\$1,273.00	\$4.00	\$1,340.00
2582.503	24" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	396	\$14.40	\$5,702.40	\$14.40	\$5,702.40	\$23.00	\$9,108.00	\$25.00	\$9,900.00
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	1,841	\$0.84	\$1,546.44	\$0.84	\$1,546.44	\$1.90	\$3,497.90	\$2.00	\$3,682.00
2582.503	4" DOTTED LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	154	\$3.50	\$539.00	\$3.50	\$539.00	\$1.90	\$292.60	\$2.00	\$308.00
2582.503	4" DBLE SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	1,521	\$1.48	\$2,251.08	\$1.48	\$2,251.08	\$3.80	\$5,779.80	\$4.00	\$6,084.00
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PREF THERMO GR IN	L F	266	\$4.80	\$1,276.80	\$4.80	\$1,276.80	\$21.50	\$5,719.00	\$22.00	\$5,852.00
2582.503	12" DOTTED LINE PREF THERMO GR IN	L F	104	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$37.50	\$3,900.00	\$40.00	\$4,160.00
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE PREF THERMO GR IN	L F	155	\$5.30	\$821.50	\$5.30	\$821.50	\$21.50	\$3,332.50	\$22.00	\$3,410.00
2582.518	CROSSWALK MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	S F	2,316	\$9.40	\$21,770.40	\$9.40	\$21,770.40	\$18.00	\$41,688.00	\$20.00	\$46,320.00
2582.518	PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	S F	612	\$23.00	\$14,076.00	\$23.00	\$14,076.00	\$32.50	\$19,890.00	\$35.00	\$21,420.00
Totals for project 055-609-019					\$5,006,271.72		\$5,339,345.22		\$5,849,875.70		\$7,284,531.70

Contract Total:

\$5,006,271.72

\$5,339,345.22

\$5,849,875.70

\$7,284,531.70

[Back](#)